HEATING CABLE CONSTRUCTION
Polymer insulated (PI) series resistance heating cable
nVent RAYCHEM XPI-F is a polymer insulated (PI) series heating
cable, suitable for use in ordinary and hazardous areas.
It has been designed for freeze protection and low
temperature maintenance applications on pipes, tanks
and other equipment.
XPI-F offers an economical solution for a wide variety of heat-

Nominal voltage Up to 300/500 Vac (U0/U)
Min. impact resistance 4 Joule (as per EN 60079-30-1)
Min. clearance 20 mm between heating cables
XPI-F HEATING CABLE REFERENCES
Order Reference
Nominal resistance
[Ω/km @ 20°C]
Temp. coefficient
[x 10-3/ K]
Outer diameter
[mm nom.]
Nom. Weight
(kg/km)
Part Number
PN
XPI-F-1.8 1.8 4.3 9,5 208 1244-018798
XPI-F-2.9 2.9 4.3 7,8 143 1244-018799
XPI-F-4.4 4.4 4.3 7,2 112 1244-018800
XPI-F-7 7 4.3 6,6 83 1244-018801
XPI-F-10 10 4.3 6,5 76 1244-018802
XPI-F-11.7 11.7 4.3 6,4 65 1244-018803
XPI-F-15 15 4.3 6,1 61 1244-018804
XPI-F-17.8 17.8 4.3 6 57 1244-018805
XPI-F-25 25 3 6 57 1244-018806
XPI-F-31.5 31.5 1.3 6,4 67 1244-018807
XPI-F-50 50 1.3 6 57 1244-018808
XPI-F-65 65 1.3 5,7 53 1244-018809
Order Reference
Nominal resistance
[Ω/km @ 20°C]
Temp. coefficient
[x 10-3/ K]
Outer diameter
[mm nom.]
Nom. Weight
(kg/km)
Part Number
PN
XPI-F-80 80 0.7 6,1 61 1244-018810
XPI-F-100 100 1.3 5,4 67 1244-018811
XPI-F-150 150 0.4 5,9 48 1244-018812
XPI-F-200 200 0.4 5,6 53 1244-018814
Resistance tolerance: +10/–5%. In particular for cables < 31.5 Ω/km the resistance of the conductor materials is a function of temperature and the
change must be considered for design purposes.
RECOMMENDED COLD LEAD CABLES FOR XPI-F (COLD LEAD CABLES FROM XPI CAN BE USED ALTERNATIVELY)
Nom. cross

Nominal voltage Up to 450/750 Vac (U0/U)
Min. impact resistance 4 Joule (as per EN 60079-30-1)
Min. clearance 20 mm between heating cables
XPI HEATING CABLE REFERENCES
Order Reference
Nominal resistance
[Ω/km @ 20°C]
Temp. coefficient
[x 10-3/ K]
Outer diameter
[mm nom.]
Nom. Weight
(kg/km)
Part Number
PN
XPI-0.8 0.8 4.3 11.9 404 1244-000189
XPI-1.1 1.1 4.3 10.1 306 1244-000201
XPI-1.8 1.8 4.3 8.6 208 1244-000182
XPI-2.9 2.9 4.3 6.9 143 1244-000202
XPI-4.4 4.4 4.3 6.1 112 1244-000190
XPI-7 7 4.3 5.5 83 1244-000203
XPI-10 10 4.3 5.4 76 1244-000204
XPI-11.7 11.7 4.3 5.2 65 1244-000183
XPI-15 15 4.3 5.1 61 1244-000191
XPI-17.8 17.8 4.3 4.9 57 1244-000178
XPI-25 25 3 4.9 57 1244-000192
XPI-31.5 31.5 1.3 5.3 67 1244-000205
XPI-50 50 1.3 4.9 57 1244-000184
XPI-65 65 1.3 4.8 53 1244-000206
XPI-80 80 0.7 5.1 61 1244-000193
XPI-100 100 0.4 5.2 67 1244-000207
XPI-150 150 0.4 4.9 57 1244-000185
XPI-200 200 0.4 4.8 53 1244-000195
XPI-320 320 0.18 4.9 56 1244-000653
XPI-380 380 0.18 4.8 53 1244-000180
XPI-480 480 0.18 4.7 51 1244-000208
XPI-600 600 0.18 4.5 48 1244-000196
Order Reference
Nominal resistance
[Ω/km @ 20°C]
Temp. coefficient
[x 10-3/ K]
Outer diameter
[mm nom.]
Nom. Weight
(kg/km)
Part Number
PN
XPI-700 700 0.18 4.5 46 1244-000186
XPI-810 810 0.04 4.6 50 1244-000209
XPI-1000 1000 0.04 4.5 48 1244-000197
XPI-1440 1440 0.04 4.4 45 1244-000211
XPI-1750 1750 0.04 4.3 43 1244-000198
XPI-2000 2000 0.35 4.6 49 1244-000187
XPI-3000 3000 0.35 4.4 45 1244-000212
XPI-4000 4000 0.35 4.2 42 1244-000199
XPI-4400 4400 0.1 4.3 43 1244-000181
XPI-5160 5160 0.1 4.3 42 1244-000654
XPI-5600 5600 0.1 4.2 41 1244-000188
XPI-7000 7000 0.1 4.2 40 1244-000213
XPI-8000 8000 0.1 4.1 40 1244-000200
Resistance tolerance: +10/–5%. In particular for cables < 31.5 Ω/km the resistance of the conductor materials is a function of temperature and the
change must be considered for design purposes.
RECOMMENDED COLD LEAD CABLES FOR XPI (COLD LEAD CABLES FROM XPI-S CAN BE USED ALTERNATIVELY)
Nom. cross

Nominal voltage Up to 450/750 Vac (U0/U)
Min. impact resistance 7 Joule (as per EN 60079-30-1)
Min. clearance 20 mm between heating cables
XPI-S HEATING CABLE REFERENCES
Order Reference
Nominal resistance
[Ω/km @ 20°C]
Temp. coefficient
[x 10-3/ K]
Outer diameter
[mm nom.]
Nom. Weight
(kg/km)
Part Number
PN
XPI-S-0.8 0.8 4.3 11.9 405 1244-003047
XPI-S-1.1 1.1 4.3 10.1 307 1244-003048
XPI-S-1.8 1.8 4.3 8.6 209 1244-003049
XPI-S-2.9 2.9 4.3 7.1 149 1244-003050
XPI-S-4.4 4.4 4.3 6.5 116 1244-003051
XPI-S-7 7 4.3 5.9 88 1244-003052
XPI-S-10 10 4.3 5.8 84 1244-003053
XPI-S-11.7 11.7 4.3 5.6 76 1244-003054
XPI-S-15 15 4.3 5.5 71 1244-003055
XPI-S-17.8 17.8 4.3 5.3 68 1244-003056
XPI-S-25 25 3 5.5 72 1244-003057
XPI-S-31.5 31.5 1.3 5.9 82 1244-003058
XPI-S-50 50 1.3 5.5 72 1244-003059
XPI-S-65 65 1.3 5.4 66 1244-003060
XPI-S-80 80 0.7 5.7 75 1244-003061
XPI-S-100 100 0.4 5.8 79 1244-003062
XPI-S-150 150 0.4 5.8 78 1244-003063
XPI-S-200 200 0.4 5.7 72 1244-003065
XPI-S-320 320 0.18 5.8 76 1244-003066
XPI-S-380 380 0.18 5.7 73 1244-003067
XPI-S-480 480 0.18 5.6 70 1244-003068
XPI-S-600 600 0.18 5.4 67 1244-003069
40 |
Order Reference
Nominal resistance
[Ω/km @ 20°C]
Temp. coefficient
[x 10-3/ K]
Outer diameter
[mm nom.]
Nom. Weight
(kg/km)
Part Number
PN
XPI-S-700 700 0.18 5.4 65 1244-003070
XPI-S-810 810 0.04 5.5 69 1244-003071
XPI-S-1000 1000 0.04 5.4 67 1244-003072
XPI-S-1440 1440 0.04 5.6 69 1244-003073
XPI-S-1750 1750 0.04 5.5 67 1244-003074
XPI-S-2000 2000 0.35 5.8 74 1244-003075
XPI-S-3000 3000 0.35 5.6 69 1244-003076
XPI-S-4000 4000 0.35 5.4 65 1244-003077
XPI-S-4400 4400 0.1 5.5 66 1244-003078
XPI-S-5160 5160 0.1 5.5 66 1244-003079
XPI-S-5600 5600 0.1 5.4 63 1244-003080
XPI-S-7000 7000 0.1 5.4 61 1244-003081
XPI-S-8000 8000 0.1 5.3 60 1244-003082
Resistance tolerance: +10/–5%. In particular for cables < 31.5 Ω/km the resistance of the conductor materials is a function
of temperature and the change must be considered for design purposes.
RECOMMENDED COLD LEAD CABLES FOR XPI-S
Nom. cross